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Grant Assistance for Grassroots and Human Security Programme
Version as of 25.04.2019
	List of equipment 

	*Please write the exchange rate of USD in relation to KGS that you referred to while calculating: 1 USD =

	NOTE! 
TYPE OF PURCHASE: Please choose from additional purchase/new purchase/replacement.
[bookmark: _GoBack]*This list is for the EoJ to be able to grasp the current situation of your organization and to see how specific your idea is.
*Our grant program does NOT support salaries, per diem and transportation expenses, purchases of office equipment (PCs, fax machines, printers, etc.), 
   e.g. if you are requesting vehicles, please be aware that you should consider that fuel expenses should be paid by you.
*Please attach copies of price lists and image of equipment, if available.

	

	 
	List of requested items

	 
	Requested Item
	Model, Specification
	Type of Purchase  
	Justification
	Planned place of installation
	Unit
	Quantity
	Price per unit (USD)
	Sum (USD)

	ex
	Ultrasound Diagnostic Scanner
	Nobulus, Hitachi Medical with 3 censors (monitor: color) 
	Replacement
	We do not have enough Ultrasound diagnostic
	Building #4, 3rd floor, Room for patients
	set
	2
	$4 352
	$8 704

	ex
	Sewing machine
	Jenome 34FPO
	New purchase
	We want to start sewing classes for children.
	Classroom 350, 4th floor
	piece
	5
	$4 353
	$21 765
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	TOTAL SUM=
	_______       USD






	 
	List of articles related to project


	 
	Current item
	Country of production, Model
	Condition
	Year of production
	unit
	quantity

	ex.
	Ultrasound Diagnostic System 
	USSR (monitor: black and white)
	1 piece: working. 2 pieces: broken.
	1956
	set with printer
	3

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



